
PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS

Sanction # [PRTA-10-14]

Trans-Am Championship Series Round 10

PS. ST.
PS.

CAR
NOFN. DRIVER/HOMETOWN/STATE SPONSOR/CAR PTS LAPS STATUS

--DURING-RACE--
FAST LAP SPEED

at Virginia International Raceway on September 26-28 2014    Track Length: 3.27 Miles

processing by MONITOR Systems

as licensed to: SCCA PRO RACING

CLS PS
CL

Paul Fix(7)/Williamsville/NY Stopflex.com/Tony Ave Racing/Chevrolet Corvette 1:48.438 108.55931351 1 4 **TA 1
Doug Peterson(4)/Bonita
Springs/FL

3Dimensional.com/Chevrolet Corvette 1:48.870 108.129-7.43731292 2 87 TA 2

Amy Ruman(8)/Kent/OH McNichols Company/Chevrolet Corvette 1:49.244 107.758-9.43131253 4 23 TA 3
Simon Gregg(13)/Ponte
Vedra/FL

Gregg Motorsports/Chevrolet Corvette 1:49.908 107.107-29.16931244 3 59 TA 4

John Baucom(11)/Charlotte/NC BaucomMtrspt/Roadraceparts.com/Ford Mustang 1:50.471 106.562-29.32431215 5 86 TA 5
Jim McAleese(R)/Leesburg/VA McAleese & Assoc/Jetco/Chevrolet Corvette 1:51.976 105.129-50.01431206 7 03 TA 6
Kerry Hitt(12)/Harrisburg/PA Advanced Composite Products/Chevrolet Corvette 1:52.561 104.583-1:15.83031197 8 19 TA 7
Cliff Ebben(10)/Appleton/WI Stumpf Ford/McMahon Group/Ford Mustang 1:50.160 106.862-1 lap30188 6 36 TA 8
Adam
Andretti(R)/Brownsburg/IN

Engineered Components/Chevrolet Camaro 1:56.141 101.359-1 lap30319 29 44 **TA2 1

Kevin Poitras(R)/Toronto/ON Post Plastics/Mike Cope Racing/Chevrolet Camaro 1:56.877 100.721-1 lap302710 18 73 **TA2 2
Bob Stretch(5)/Arlington/TX FixRim Mobile Wheel Repair/Chevrolet Camaro 1:56.875 100.723-1 lap302511 19 98 **TA2 3
Tim Rubright(R)/Kutztown/PA Blue Knob Auto.com/Ford Mustang 1:53.323 103.880-1 lap301712 10 77 TA 9
Gar Robinson(R)/San
Antonio/TX

74 Ranch Resort/Chevrolet Camaro 1:56.868 100.729-1 lap302313 25 64 **TA2 4

Tom West(2)/Standish/ME LimerickMach/TreelaineConsult/Chevrolet Camaro 1:58.372 99.449-1 lap302114 21 56 **TA2 5
Frank Lussier(R)/Cary/NC ArcherRcig/Race-Keeper/TeamTk/Chevrolet

Camaro
1:57.944 99.810-1 lap302015 26 53 **TA2 6

Mickey Wright(R)/Clearwater/FL Wright Track LLC/Chevrolet Corvette 1:55.850 101.614-1 lap301616 12 6 TA 10
Keith Prociuk(R)/Deer Park/IL HPTuners/ArcherRcg/Race-keeper/Chevrolet

Camaro
1:57.992 99.769-1 lap301917 23 42 **TA2 7

Ernie Francis_Jr(R)/Davie/FL Breathless Performance/Chevrolet Camaro 2:01.103 97.206-2 laps293518 32 9 **TA3A 1
Ron Keith(R)/Shawnee/KS Offsite/Mike Cope Racing/Ford Mustang 1:55.785 101.671-2 laps291919 16 25 **TA2 8
Tom Sheehan(4)/Bow/NH FixRim Mobile Wheel Repair/Chevrolet Camaro 1:58.319 99.493-2 laps291720 27 97 **TA2 9
Todd Napieralski(R)/Chelsea/MI Tremec/SKF/BackstPer/ChevPer/Chevrolet Camaro 2:01.952 96.529-3 laps282821 34 39 **TA3A 2
Rich Jones(2)/Scio/OH JomacTruckBodies/Cranes - Debs/Ford Mustang 2:02.793 95.868-3 laps282522 36 37 **TA3A 3
Mel Shaw(4)/Voorhees/NJ CTEK/Northstar Miller Racing/Chevrolet Camaro 2:04.244 94.749-3 laps281623 28 10 TA2 10
Chuck Cassaro(3)/Caledonia/IL StackData/Aeromotive/Metallica/Ford Mustang 2:04.776 94.345-3 laps282324 37 76 **TA3A 4
Jason Berkeley(R)/New York/NYBMG Management/Chevrolet Corvette 2:03.841 95.057-3 laps283325 40 67 **TA3I 1
Tony
Buffomante(R)/Naperville/IL

Ilmor Powered/Mike Cope Racing/Chevrolet Camaro 1:55.084 102.290Out272026 14 79 **TA2 11

Thomas Ellis(R)/Sunshine/FL Palm Express/Averitt/Ford Mustang 2:02.250 96.294-4 laps272127 35 00 **TA3A 5
Norman Betts(R)/Ann Arbor/MI Hoosier/VP Fuels/Chevrolet Corvette 2:09.870 90.644-5 laps262928 39 82 TA3I 2
Tom Ellis(R)/Pompano
Beach/FL

Palm Express/Averitt/Ford Mustang 1:55.793 101.664-8 laps231529 11 51 TA 11

Tommy Kendall(10)/New
Smyrna Beach/FL

CTEK/Northstar Miller Racing/Dodge Challenger 1:55.932 101.542-8 laps231430 17 11 **TA2 12

Aaron Quine(R)/Medina/OH DaytonLgstcs/Stupdfastire/RAFT/Ford Mustang 1:58.148 99.637Out211331 22 69 **TA2 13
Chris DeSalvo(R)/Charlotte/NC LCR Racing/Ford Mustang 2:02.341 96.222Out192232 33 61 **TA3A 6
Steve Kent_Jr.(2)/Frederick/MD XLR8DieselTrucks/SKS Equipment/Ford Mustang 1:57.057 100.566Out151233 20 17 **TA2 14
Cameron
Lawrence(4)/Windermere/FL

CTEK/Northstar Miller Racing/Dodge Challenger 1:55.157 102.225Out151334 15 1 **TA2 15

Russ Snow(R)/Eden/NC Carbotech/Chevrolet Corvette 2:01.715 96.717Out111735 31 20 **TA3I 3
Brad
Roudebush(R)/Noblesville/IN

Roudebush Grading/Chevrolet Camaro 1:57.763 99.963Out101036 24 46 **TA2 16

Kenny Bupp(12)/Fort
Lauderdale/FL

American Speed Factory/Chevrolet Camaro 1:54.940 102.418Out61437 9 3 TA 12

Rob Bodle(2)/New Bern/NC Caribbean Food Delights/Ford Mustang 2:08.125 91.879Out51038 38 16 TA3A 7
Richard
Grant(R)/Germantown/TN

Grant Racing/Chevrolet Corvette no timeOut11339 13 30 TA 13



TA    Margin of Victory: 07.437 Seconds
TA    Fastest Race Lap:  Car # 4   Paul Fix(7)  01:48.438 - 108.559 MPH

** Better than the Existing Track Record

Series Chief Steward:

Signed: _______________________

Series Chief T/S:

Signed: ____________________        _____________

James Foyle Rich Lankford Time Posted

Overall Race: 01:03:01.996   101.37 Miles   96.492 Miles per Hour

09-28-2014  14:13:08

Lap Leaders:  [#4   1-31]


